
 

 

 

 

 

B.A. 1st SEMESTER: 2019– 20 

 

ADMISSION BOOKLET 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DHSK COLLEGE 

DIBRUGARH 



B.A. FIRST SEMESTER ADMISSION NOTICE 

DHSK College: Dibrugarh 

Date of Admission: 06.06.2019      Time: 10 AM 

Venue: L. C. KANOI AUDITORIUM 

ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 

a) Candidates above poverty line (APL) category must submit a set of self-attested 

copies of the following: 

1. Downloaded e- admission form (Printed copy). 

2. Pass Certificate and Mark sheet of 12th class. 

3. Caste Certificate (wherever applicable). 

4. Copy of certificates of NCC / NSS, sports or other extra-curricular activities 

(if applicable). 

5. Copy of certificates of Differently Able (if applicable) 

6. Court Affidavit for Gap Period (wherever necessary). 

 

b) Candidates below poverty line (BPL) category must submit a set of self-attested 

copies of the following: 

1. Downloaded e – admission form (Printed copy) 

2. Pass Certificate and Mark sheet of 12th class. 

3. Caste Certificate (wherever applicable). 

4. Copy of certificates of NCC / NSS, sports or other extra-curricular activities 

(if applicable). 

5. Copy of certificates of Differently Able (if applicable) 

6. Court Affidavit for Gap Period (wherever necessary). 

7. An Income Certificate from the Local Revenue Circle Officer. (2 Copies) 

8. A declaration from the students that neither of the parent (father or mother) of the 

student is an employee of State / Central Govt. Department or it undertaking. 

9. Substantial proof of planting a sapling at his/her home and shall give photographs of 

the same to the college. (1 Copies) 



 

 

 

ADMISSION NOTICE FOR B.A. 1st SEMESTER, 2019 

 

After Completion of the direct admission process into the B.A. 1st 

Semester classes, the following seats are available under different subjects: - 
 

Sl No. Subject No. of seats available 

1 Anthropology 04 

2 Assamese 39 

3 Economics 32 

4 English 19 

5 Geography NIL 

6 History 25 

7 Philosophy 21 

8 Political Science 29 

9 Sanskrit 01 

10 Sociology 06 

11 Mathematics 04 

12 Statistics 04 

Total 184 

 

The admission will be strictly on merit. The applicants to be admitted against these seats 

must opt for CORE courses only. 

Note: 

1. An applicant, failing to secure CORE in a desired subject, may be accommodated in a 

different one, subject to availability of seats. 

2. Under no circumstances the late comer will be entertained for admission. So, all the 

applicants whose applications have been provisionally accepted foe admission are hereby 

informed to present at the time of admission positively. 

3. Any discrepancy is found in the application form and do not tally with the original 

documents the selection will be rejected. The decision of the Admission Committee will 

be final. 

 

 

 

SD/ 

Chairman, Admission Committee 

         B.A. 1st Semester: 2019 

 

 



LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ACCEPTED APPLICATIONS FOR 

ADMISSION IN TO B. A. 1ST SEMESTER-2019 (Day Shift) 

A. Merit List: General Category (Selected) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 SAYANA BORAH 96.4 

2 ANJALI DEY 90.4 

3 RAJASHREE DEY 89.4 

4 PRIYANKA DAS 88.6 

5 SAMRAGGEE DUTTA 87.8 

6 NIHARIKA DUARAH 87.8 

7 KIRAN KAUR 87.6 

8 RITISHA PAUL 87.4 

9 RAHUL KASHYAP 87 

10 DIPANKAR CHANGMAI 87 

11 VAISHALI  GOWALA 86.8 

12 MADHUSMITA TIMSINA 86.8 

13 AMAN SINGH 86 

14 BORNALI CHANGMAI 85.4 

15 BORNALI TAMULI 85 

16 NIMISHA KONWAR 84.8 

17 ABHIJIT  SONOWAL 84.4 

18 MONALISHA SAIKIA 84.4 

19 BIPASHA BORPATRA GOHAIN 84 

20 SAYESTHA MEHJABIN ROHMAN 83.8 

21 LIPIKA  DUTTA 83.8 

22 GYANKOH YOUNGKUK 83.8 

23 ABHILASH DUTTA 83.6 

24 JOYSHREE BHARALI 83.4 

25 SIMRAN  SONOWAL 83.2 

26 PUJA CHETIA 83 

27 ELURA  PHUKAN 83 



28 PRIYANKA DUARAH 82.8 

29 ANUBHAB PROKASH GOGOI 82.4 

30 SRISTI BASUMATARY 82.2 

31 KIRONMOYEE SAIKIA 82 

32 MOUSUMI RAY 81.8 

33 YASMIN ROHMAN 81.6 

34 CHAHIN KHAN 81.6 

35 NEHA DUTTA 81.4 

36 RITUPARNA CHANGKAKOTI 81.2 

37 NIRAKHI DAS 81.2 

38 SHIVANI PANDEY 81 

39 PRIYANKA  THAPA 81 

40 NEHA SAHU 80.8 

41 LANGMUNG NGEMU 80.8 

42 MUSKAN VIRDI 80.8 

43 FARHINA  BEGUM 80.6 

44 KAKOLI  GOGOI 80.2 

45 HIRONMOYEE MAHANTA 80 

46 PARTHA PROTIM  SADHANIDAR 80 

47 PLABITA  BARUAH 79.8 

48 MONSUM KONWAR 79.8 

49 HARSHIT  GUPTA 79.8 

50 PRIYANKI PUNAM BORAH 79.8 

51 PRIYANKI PUNAM BORAH 79.8 

52 ABHA BHUYAN 79.6 

53 KAJAL PHUKAN 79.4 

54 PROSTUTI KONWAR 79.2 

55 BOBITA CHAMUAH 79.2 

56 ANKUMONI DUTTA 78.8 

57 UTPAL PHUKAN 78.8 

58 KRISHNA DAS 78.8 



59 PRONOBJYOTI DIHINGIA 78.8 

60 DOROTHY SEMA 78.6 

61 LIKHANTA BURAGOHAIN 78.6 

62 B BARSAT TANTI 78.4 

63 NISHITA DOLEY 78.4 

64 RAKTIM SAIKIA 78.2 

65 TONMI  NATH 78.2 

66 RANJITA CHETRY 78.2 

67 CHINMOYEE KAUSHIK BORTHAKUR 77.6 

68 BHASWATI  GOHAIN 77.6 

69 SWEETY SINGHA 77.4 

70 ANANYA KONWAR 77.4 

71 JYOTISHMITA DUTTA 77.4 

72 USHNATA  DEB 77.2 

73 SAPRATIBH  GOGOI 77.2 

74 PRANAMI HAZARIKA 77.2 

75 KALPAJYOTI SHYAM 77 

76 LUCHI GOGOI 76.8 

77 MONALISHA  KURMI 76.6 

78 MARTINA PHUKON 76.4 

79 JURI NATH 76.2 

80 RHEA MECH 76 

81 CHINMOY BOKALIAL 76 

82 KAUSTAV MONI GOGOI 76 

83 PROSFUTITA DUARAH 76 

84 NIKUMONI  PHUKAN 75.8 

85 ANKITA SAIKIA 75.8 

86 ANCHAL SINGH 75.6 

87 ABINASH NEOG 75.4 

88 SIBA  SENSUA 75.4 

89 BARSHI BORGOHAIN 75.2 



90 BHARGAB SONOWAL 75.2 

91 PRIYANKA  THAPA 75.2 

92 KARISMA  CHAKRABORTY 75 

93 PRITISHA CHANGMAI 74.6 

94 PROMILA PAYENG 74.6 

95 NAMRATA  GOGOI 74.4 

96 MRINMOY GOGOI 74.4 

97 SULOKHONA BURAGOHAIN 74.4 

98 GAURI SHANKAR BORAH 74.2 

99 GAUTAM NATH 74.2 

100 NAINA  RAI 74.2 

101 POOJA GOGOI 73.8 

102 BARNAV RUSSEL GOGOI 73.8 

103 PARISHMITA SARMAH 73.8 

104 SANU  LIMBU 73.4 

105 PRANJUSHREE CHAMUAH 73.4 

106 ANKITA DAS 73.2 

107 ADITYA GOGOI 73.2 

108 PRACHURJYA KASHYAP 73.2 

109 MIXIBISI SENAPOTI 73 

110 RUPALI  GOGOI 73 

 111 CHAYANIKA  CHUTIA 73 

Category-OBC/MOBC (Selected) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 PROTIM PHUKON 72.8 

2 PRATIKSHYA KONWAR 72.8 

3 NIDHI SAHU 72.8 

4 BIRAJ BALLOV  GOGOI 72.8 

5 MONALISA GOGOI 72.6 

6 PRANAY JYOTI KHANIKAR 72.6 

7 SANKARJYOTI PATHAK 72.4 



8 JUPITORA DOWERAH 72.2 

9 ANSHUMAN KONWAR 72.2 

10 JUBLI RANI GOGOI 72.2 

11 GAUTAM BORA 72 

12 BULBUL BORUAH 72 

13 BHAGYALAKHI GOGOI 71.8 

14 ANKITA BORAH 71.6 

15 KASHMIRI BORAH 70.8 

16 GRASSY  DUTTA 70.8 

17 PORASH PRATIM DUTTA 70.8 

18 KASHMIRI GOGOI 70.4 

19 ADITYA  GOGOI 70.2 

20 BOISHALI HAZARIKA 70.2 

21 JEEHUSUWAH BORGOHAIN 70.2 

22 FIRUJIT BORUAH 70 

23 GARGEE GOGOI 69.8 

24 GARGEE GOGOI 69.8 

25 BISTIRNA BURHAGOHAIN 69.6 

26 SOUROVJYOTI MORAN 69.6 

27 RINKY SONAR 69.4 

28 NAYANMONI DUTTA 69.4 

Category-ST(P) (Selected) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 NARMADA DOLEY 72.4 

2 BREEZTY NARAH 72.4 

3 HEMANTA MILI 72.2 

4 ABHIRON  SAIKIA 72.2 

5 DOYUM OMMOW DOLEY 71.8 

6 BORNALI BASUMATARY 71.6 

7 PRINCE MEDOK 71.6 

8 SIMPI SONOWAL 70.8 



9 KEDANG KANGKAN  DOLEY 69.8 

10 DEEPSHIKHA  SAIKIA 69.8 

11 SUSHMA  BHARALI DEORI  69.4 

12 TANITA SONOWAL 69 

13 ARIJIT BORAH 69 

14 GUNIN  TAID 68.8 

15 HUNMONI DEORI 68.67 

16 KARISHMA SONOWAL 68.2 

17 BISAKHA SONOWAL 66.8 

Category-ST(H) (Selected) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 NANG ACHAWATI MOUNGKANG 66.6 

2 NANG ANANTY MANPOONG 66 

3 NEPHEK  KANGLOM 64.2 

4 KHUNTHOI SIKHET 62 

5 MONSENG  TANGHA 59.8 

6 ANAND JYOTI  CHAKMA 58.8 

7 ABINASH  TAINA 57.8 

8 OPET PERTIN 57.6 

Category-SC (Selected) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 DAYANANDA DAS 70.8 

2 ASHISH  MANDAL 70.4 

3 DEEPJYOTI  DAS 66.8 

4 SHYAMALIMA DAS 65.2 

5 RISHIKA  DAS 64.8 

6 PRIYATAM DAS 63 

7 AKASH SARKAR 60 

8 VIVEK DAS 59.4 

9 UDAYAN JYOTI DAS 59.4 

10 DISHA DAS 58.6 



11 NIRUPAM GOHAIN 58.6 

12 NISHA ROBIDAS 58.4 

13 NIRUPROBHA  DAS 58.2 

Cultural Quota (Selected) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 NISTHA  GOGOI 68.8 

2 DITIMONI GOGOI 67.6 

NCC/NSS Quota (Selected) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 RASHMI DHUNGEL 71.6 

Sports Quota (Selected) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 DHARITRY BORUAH 66 

2 BIJULI BORO 61.8 

3 NIRAJ BARUAH 61.6 

Differently Able Quota: 06 Seats : Candidates NIL 

Employee Ward Quota: 

1 PRARTHANA SENCHOWA 56.4 

 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ACCEPTED APPLICATIONS FOR ADMISSION IN 

TO B. A. 1ST SEMESTER-2019 (Morning Shift) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 GHULNAZ ALAM 91.6 

2 PORI GOGOI 83.4 

3 NIKKY  SHARMA 77.8 

4 RINKUMONI DEORI 74.2 

5 DRISTI MONI CHUTIA 73.2 

6 PARBEEN BARUAH 70.2 

7 SUSMITA  MITRA 69.8 

8 ROISOM SHAWEN 66.4 

9 NISHA  ROY 64.2 



10 ELVINA  GOGOI 62.4 

11 ANISHA PRASAD 62.4 

12 BEBIKA AWOMI 57.6 

13 DRISANT KHEMANI 57.6 

14 SARFRAJ SHAIKH 56.2 

15 SUBHAM MANDAL 56.2 

16 PALLAB JYOTI  BORGOHAIN 55.2 

17 MINMOY BHATTACHARJEE 54.8 

18 NEHA KUMARI 54.8 

19 RUSH  PHUKAN 54.8 

20 BEBIKA  AWOMI 54.5 

21 BENISH PEGU 54.4 

22 DHEERAJ KR  YADAV 54.2 

23 GUDIA  VERMA 52.6 

24 PRIYAKSHI  KONWAR 52.6 

25 BINA PAUL 51.8 

26 ASHA  VERMA 51.8 

27 RAHUL NATH 50.6 

28 SHERJANA GURUNG 50.4 

29 SUMIKHA GOGOI 50.2 

30 ANANYA SENAPATI 49.6 

31 MANASH  GOGOI 49.6 

32 POOJA BISWAKARMA 49.4 

33 DIGANTA BHUYAN 47.6 

34 SUPRIYA DEBNATH 47.2 

35 SONIA RAI 47 

36 SUJATA  NEWAR 46.8 

37 ANJANA  KAKOTI 46 

38 DEBANGSHU BHATTA 46 

39 KUSUM KUMARI GUPTA 45.4 

 



WAITING LIST (Day Shift) 

Category-Unreserved 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 ALANKRIT BORTHAKUR 72.4 

2 MOONZAREEN  HASSAN 72.4 

3 BHASWATI SAIKIA 72.2 

4 SAMANTA CHOUDHURY 72.2 

5 FARDEEN ROHMAN 72.2 

6 SANGEETA SARMAH 72 

7 ISHA BISWAS 71.2 

8 PRANDEEP  REGON 71.17 

9 WAZIDA FARHIN  HAZARIKA 70.4 

10 TUTUMONI GOGOI 70.2 

11 MOHAMMED SAGIR 70 

12 KARISHMITA MAHANTA 69.8 

13 DIPMONI  DUTTA 69.6 

14 BORAKHA SENAPOTI 69.2 

15 PRIYAMONI  KUNCH 69.2 

16 JURI GOGOI 69 

17 JISHNU  HAZARIKA 69 

18 NISTHA  GOGOI 68.8 

19 GYANSHREE DEBNATH 68.8 

20 ADITYA MOUSUM BHARADWAZ 68.4 

21 ZAFREED KHAN 68 



22 LUPASHREE GOGOI 68 

23 NIHA NEWAR 68 

24 GYANDEEP GOGOI 68 

25 NIHARIKA  NEOG 67.8 

26 TULIKA MOHAN 67.8 

27 DITIMONI GOGOI 67.6 

28 MIMANSHA  GOHAIN 67.6 

29 ABHIGYAN KHANIKAR 67.6 

30 SAVANA AHMED SAIKIA 67.4 

31 UTPALA  SINGH 67.4 

32 MUGDHA JYOTI BORAH 67.4 

33 DIBRAJYOTI BORUAH 67.4 

34 MUGDHA JYOTI  BORAH 67.4 

35 NABAMALLIKA GOGOI 67.4 

36 PRIYADARSHINI  BORDOLOI 67.2 

37 KULSUM ALIZA 67.2 

38 SHIBANI PHUKAN 67.2 

39 KONGKANA  DOWARAH 67.2 

40 NIKUMONI GOGOI 67.2 

41 MANOB GOGOI 67.2 

42 PARTHA PRATIM LAHON 67.2 

43 SHIBANI PHUKAN 67.2 

44 NOIREETA CHETAPATRA 67 



45 PRIYAKSHI  BHUYAN 67 

46 RUPANKAR  BARUAH 67 

47 RINKUMONI  GOHAIN 67 

48 BHAIRABI  CHAMUAH 66.8 

49 SHARMISTHA KARMAKAR 66.6 

50 DIPIKA  GOGOI 66.6 

51 BORUNJYOTI PATRA 66.6 

52 BORUNJYOTI PATRA 66.6 

53 SNEHA KUMARI SAH 66.6 

54 KAJAL GUPTA 66.4 

55 NISHI SONOWAL 66.4 

56 JUSMI RANEE GOGOI 66.2 

57 RINKI MONI GOGOI 66.2 

58 JAHNABI DEORI 66.2 

59 DHARITRY BORUAH 66 

60 PROMITA  GOGOI 66 

61 ANURAG GOGOI 66 

62 CHANAKYA DOLEY 66 

63 ANUBHUTI CHUTIA 65.8 

64 BEDANTA  DIHINGIA 65.8 

65 MANAB JYOTI SONOWAL 65.8 

66 DEEPSHIKA BORSAIKIA 65.8 

67 JENNAT  AFRIN 65.6 



68 NITUMONI CHETIA 65.6 

69 NIKUMONI RAJKONWAR 65.6 

70 TRISHNA GOGOI 65.6 

71 PAMPI LAGACHU 65.6 

72 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 65.55 

73 LUISH PRITAM DAS 65.4 

74 MOFIDA  RAHMAN 65.2 

75 PRIYA GOGOI 65 

76 LUNA GOGOI 65 

77 NABARUJ GOGOI 65 

78 RIKI CHUTIA 64.8 

79 SENASHREE DOLEY 64.8 

80 DHARITRI GOGOI 64.6 

81 GORINKA GOGOI 64.6 

82 DURLOV SONOWAL 64.6 

83 DEBASISH KAUSHIK 64.4 

84 TINA GOGOI 64.4 

85 CHAYANIKA SONOWAL 64.4 

86 FARHAN SUHAIL 64.2 

87 ISHA GOGOI 64 

88 SUSHMITA  BHUYAN 64 

89 JAKHYAJY0TI GOGOI 64 

90 TRIDIKHA CHUTIA 64 



91 LELEENA  DOLEY 64 

92 KARISHMA BORO 64 

93 ANU  DEBNATH 63.8 

94 BIPLOB SONOWAL 63.8 

95 MURCHANA PHUKON 63.6 

96 ANURAG BORA 63.6 

97 JESSICA BORUAH 63.6 

98 PRIYONKA GOGOI 63.4 

99 HARSHITA DEORI 63.4 

100 ISHIKA  BHATTACHARJEE 63.2 

101 SWAPNIL KAUSHIK 63.2 

102 SWAPNIL KAUSHIK 63.2 

103 RAJIB BARUAH 63.2 

104 JOYSHREE  MORAN 63.2 

105 KALYANI DUTTA 63.2 

106 BHAIRAB BARUAH 63.2 

107 BHABANANDA PEGU 63.2 

108 RIA DAS 63 

109 HIRAK JYOTI  GOGOI 63 

110 KRISHTINA  SONOWAL 63 

111 KIMIK CHAKMA 62.8 

112 DITIMOIN GOGOI 62.67 

113 ANANYA SENAPATI 62.6 



114 LIPIKA LAHON 62.6 

115 GUNJAN SHARMA 62.4 

116 SABRIN BEGUM 62.4 

117 SAYANTINI DUTTA 62.4 

118 NUNEZ  CHAKMA 62.2 

119 FERHINA BEGUM 62.2 

120 BOBITA SEN 62.2 

121 JARIN KHAN 62.2 

122 RISHA TALUKDAR 62.2 

123 MAINE BORAH 62.2 

124 NUPURJIT  DIHINGIA 62.2 

125 PUJA KUMARI RANA 62.2 

126 TINGKUMONI PEGU 62.2 

127 SARITA GOUTAM 62 

128 SARITA GOUTAM 62 

129 MRINMOY DUTTA 62 

130 DIPSHIKHA SONOWAL 62 

131 NEHA MONI DEKA 61.8 

132 SNEHA  DEKA 61.8 

133 SHRESTHA BASISTH 61.8 

134 BIJULI BORO 61.8 

135 JOYPRAKASH GOGOI 61.6 

136 NIRAJ BARUAH 61.6 



137 DEEPJYOTI KAITA 61.6 

138 PRIYANKA PRADHAN 61.6 

139 RIKTOM SONOWAL 61.6 

140 SHONAL LIMBU 61.4 

141 NANDITA SARKAR 61.4 

142 ANGKITA PAUL 61.4 

143 SHAHIL ALI 61.4 

144 RAKHI BORUAH 61.4 

145 BHASKAR JYOTI BORAH 61.2 

146 BOBITA BORAH 61.2 

147 PRATIKSHA MAHANTA 61 

148 ARCITA PARASAR 61 

149 SUSHMITA BHATTARAI 61 

150 AKRUTI  BISWAKARMA 61 

151 BRISTI BONYA GOGOI 60.8 

152 PORITPORNA BORA 60.6 

153 IPSITA BORDOLOI 60.6 

154 BIDISHA DUTTA 60.6 

155 OM PRAKASH CHANGMAI 60.6 

156 MAHIMA KAMANA 60.6 

157 ANURAG BORGPHAIN 60.4 

158 HEMANTA PEGU 60.4 

159 KOBITA SAIKIA 60.2 



160 SANTANU CHUTIA 60.2 

161 TUSHAR KAMAL CHETIA 60.2 

162 TALOM MILI 60 

163 ANUP SAIKIA 60 

164 DILARA AHMED 60 

165 TIRTHA JYOTI CHUTIA 60 

166 KARSANG  DOLEY 60 

167 SUSENA  SORENG 59.6 

168 ANTARIKSH GOGOI 59.6 

169 PINA GOGOI 59.6 

170 SANGITA DEBNATH 59.6 

171 SHAKIB ANSARY 59.6 

172 RANA  BHUYAN 59.6 

173 MRINMAY SONOWAL 59.6 

174 RAJ  DEY 59.4 

175 RASHMI  CHAKMA 59.4 

176 TUHIN BORAH 59.4 

177 BISWAJIT  CHANGMAI 59.4 

178 KAUSTOV SAIKIA 59.4 

179 BHITALI GOGOI 59.4 

180 KONKONA NEOG 59.2 

181 EZEKIEL LAKRA 59.2 

182 PRITISHNA BORA 59.2 



183 GOUTOM  SONOWAL 59.2 

184 KHONJANA  SAIKIA 59.2 

185 GOUTOM SONOWAL 59.2 

186 PRIYANKA DHAR 59 

187 ROJINA KHATUN 59 

188 RITISHNA CHETRY 59 

189 GOKUL PANGING 59 

190 RIKHITA  SAIKIA 59 

191 SHARAT CHANDRA KAMAN 59 

192 MRINMOY SONOWAL 59 

193 ABHISEKH KUMAR PANDEY 58.8 

194 RUPAMJYOTI GOHAIN 58.8 

195 BIDYUT DOLEY 58.8 

196 RAHUL CHETIA 58.6 

197 GAUTAM BOKALIAL 58.6 

198 JASMIN  NARAH 58.6 

199 BARNA  SAIKIA 58.4 

200 DEEPAK  HAZARIKA 58.4 

201 ANDRY  CHAROH 58.4 

202 PRAKASH CHINTEY 58.4 

203 ANDRY  CHAROH 58.4 

204 YUBRAJ  BARUAH 58.2 

205 GARGI PHUKAN 58.2 



206 TINA  RAJKHOWA 58.2 

207 ROSHNI  DEVI 58.2 

208 MRINALI MILI 58.2 

209 BIMAN SONOWAL 58.2 

210 TRIBENI CHETIA 58 

211 HEMAN KUMAR DAS 58 

212 ANOL  BHATTACHARJEE 57.8 

213 RITIK PASWAN 57.8 

214 MANIKA SINGH 57.8 

215 NITISH GOHAIN 57.8 

216 NIMPI GOGOI 57.8 

217 BHOBESH SONOWAL 57.8 

218 HEMA  BHAJU 57.6 

219 SHIKHAMONI  BORGOHAIN 57.6 

220 RUKEYA  BEGAM 57.4 

221 TEJASHREE KHANIKAR 57.4 

222 PUSPIKA GOGOI 57.4 

223 PRITIREKHA  CHETIA 57.4 

224 ELISHA KUJUR 57.4 

225 PARAG JYOTI  BURAGOHAIN 57.4 

226 MAUSAM  BORAH 57.4 

227 ASHIM MOUT 57.2 

228 SONU  LIMBU 57.2 



229 ANGGIK KUMAR DEORI 57.2 

230 ASHIM MOUT 57.2 

231 BISHWAJIT DUTTA 57 

232 NAMITA CHIRING 57 

233 JUPITARA BORAH 57 

234 BHARATI  TAYE 57 

235 LONEE TAYENG 57 

236 APARAJITA DAS 57 

237 ANKITA SONOWAL 57 

238 GITANJALI DOLEY 57 

239 SAURAV BISWAS 56.8 

240 PRITY GOGOI 56.8 

241 LONA KONWAR 56.8 

242 YANGAM YORDUNG 56.8 

243 HARSHAJYOTI DEORI 56.8 

244 PARAG JYOTI CHETIA 56.6 

245 PORINITA GOGOI 56.6 

246 RISHA HAZARIKA 56.6 

247 NAZBIN  SHAHNAZ 56.4 

248 JABIN AHMED 56.4 

249 PRAKASH GOGOI 56.4 

250 PRARTHANA SENCHOWA 56.4 

251 KANKANA CHOLONG 56.4 



252 BAHNISHIKHA ACHARJEE 56.2 

253 RANA PROTIM  BHARALI 56.2 

254 SAKINA  AFZAL 56 

255 AJEET SINGH 56 

256 SAKINA  AFZAL 56 

257 JOYANTA BORA 56 

258 RINKIMONI  CHETIA 56 

259 JURI  PHUKAN 56 

260 ISHANU  GOHAIN 56 

261 PROTISTHA SONOWAL 56 

262 LEANDER  DAO 56 

263 PRIYANKA NEWAR 55.8 

264 SNIGDHA BORAH 55.8 

265 RAKTIM BORUAH 55.8 

266 UDAYJYOTI BORUAH 55.8 

267 RUKMINI  DAS 55.8 

268 PULABIKA PEGU 55.8 

269 CHOW THOUNKHAM MONGKHOM 55.8 

270 ABANTIKA DUTTA 55.67 

271 ANU  DEBNATH 55.6 

272 BINDU  SINGH 55.6 

273 PARTHONA  GOGOI 55.6 

274 LAKHI  GOGOI 55.6 



275 GARGEE SONOWAL 55.6 

276 ANISHA SAIKIA 55.4 

277 SUMSUMI SAIKIA 55.4 

278 RITA SENABORIYA DEORI 55.4 

279 MEGHA DEORI 55.4 

280 KARAN BALMIKI 55.4 

281 NIKITA GAYAN 55.2 

282 PRIYANKA DAS 55.2 

283 AMIT KUMAR SHA 55 

284 TWINKLE GOGOI 55 

285 HORESWAR  KHERIA 55 

286 KARABI BORPATRA GOHAIN 55 

287 IPSITA  DEWGHARIA 55 

288 KUNHI  BURAGOHAIN 55 

289 NAYANJYOTI PANYANG 55 

290 THOUN KHAM MONGKHOM 55 

291 PRIYA JAISWAL 54.8 

292 NAINA  MURMUR 54.8 

293 ASHINI  CHETIA 54.8 

294 KRISHNA SAIKIA 54.8 

295 LAKHIKANTA  MISSONG 54.8 

296 LISA KONWAR 54.6 

297 JUMITA BHUJEL 54.6 



298 PINKEY DUTTA 54.6 

299 BARBI GOGOI 54.6 

300 SAMIRAN  CHANGMAI 54.6 

301 JAMINI PEGU 54.6 

302 TESAM  KANGLOM 54.6 

303 PRIYANKI  PHUKAN 54.4 

304 BRIZ RAJ PHUKAN 54.4 

305 PRIYANKA BHUYAN 54.4 

306 BIBHUTI SONOWAL 54.4 

307 TONMOY JYOTI DAS 54.4 

308 MASUM  MOHAN 54.2 

309 MONIKA NAMCHOOM 54.2 

310 HIMANGINI SAIKIA 54.2 

311 BHITASHREE  TALUKDER 54 

312 SAJIFA  BEGUM 54 

313 SUMITRA  GOGOI 54 

314 MITALI  BARUAH 54 

315 NEHA  SONOWAL 54 

316 JURI PEGU 54 

317 SAURAVJYOTI DAS 54 

318 REKHA RANI BORA 53.8 

319 MRIGANKHI SONOWAL 53.8 

320 ARPONA HALDER 53.6 



321 AYESHA  KHATOON 53.6 

322 SHYAMOLI HANDIQUE 53.6 

323 AMOS MORANG 53.6 

324 PRODUNYA DOLEY 53.6 

325 REKHA RASHMI DAS 53.6 

326 NIHA DEKA 53.4 

327 DEBAJANI DOWARAH 53.4 

328 NAAMCHA WANGSU 53.4 

329 DELIN MATEY 53.4 

330 PANKHI BHUYAN 53.2 

331 ROHIT DEB 53.2 

332 MADHURIMA BORUAH 53.2 

333 IPSIT PHUKON 53.2 

334 KRISHNAMONI DIHINGIA 53.2 

335 CHRISTINA NEWAR 53.2 

336 BHANU KHATTIYA DEORI 53.2 

337 PRANJAL SONOWAL 53.2 

338 SARSATI LIMBU 53 

339 BIDIKHA  GOGOI 52.8 

340 ROHAN KUMAR DAS 52.8 

341 METHINA  HOPAK 52.8 

342 SIVASANKAR PEGU 52.8 

343 AMIT DUTTA 52.6 



344 RAKHI DEHINGIA 52.6 

345 CHAYANIKA CHETIA 52.6 

346 MERINA BORGOHAIN 52.6 

347 ANAMIKA SONOWAL 52.6 

348 PUJYA KHATTIYA DEORI 52.4 

349 DHARITRI CHETIA 52.4 

350 MARSHAL DAO 52.4 

351 DHARMISTHA HAZARIKA 52.4 

352 KARISHMA BASFOR 52.2 

353 ANAMIKA GOGOI 52.2 

354 MARINA NAG 52.2 

355 NIHARIKA  NIRMOLIA 52.2 

356 SUDIKHYA  KAKOTY 52 

357 CHIRANJEEB GOGOI 52 

358 MUKUNDA SONOWAL 52 

359 AFRIN BEGUM 51.8 

360 PRADYUT `SAIKIA 51.8 

361 PALLABI GOGOI 51.6 

362 SUYETA SAH 51.6 

363 HIRAK JYOTI  DUTTA 51.6 

364 HIRAK JYOTI DUTTA 51.6 

365 SIKHAMONI GOGOI 51.6 

366 JAGAT SONOWAL 51.6 



367 JAGAT SONOWAL 51.6 

368 AFRIN KHATUN 51.4 

369 FLORENCE DROZARIO 51.4 

370 ANISHA DEY 51.4 

371 BOBITA TELI 51.4 

372 LAKHYA JYOTI  BORPATRA 

GOHAIN 
51.4 

373 VIVITA POWDEL 51.4 

374 FIZA HUSSAIN 51.4 

375 AFRIN  SULTANA 51.2 

376 JANAKI CHETRI 51.2 

377 GAUTAM YADAV 51.2 

378 HARJIT DOHUTIA 51.2 

379 ANURAG KARDONG 51.2 

380 PAWAN SHARMA 51 

381 DHRUBA JYOTI NEOG 51 

382 CHIMPI DAS 51 

383 SEHERUN NISHA NISHA 50.8 

384 PRANAMI GOGOI 50.8 

385 NIHA GOGOI 50.8 

386 NIHAR CHETIA 50.8 

387 PRADYUT  DEORI 50.8 

388 DEBABRATA  BORUAH 50.6 

389 JINTU GOGOI 50.6 



390 DURGA RANJAN CHAKMA 50.4 

391 MITASHREE GOHAIN 50.4 

392 AMAR RAI 50.2 

393 MASOOM  AHMED 50 

394 SMITA  GHOSH 50 

395 MRIDUSMITA BARUAH 50 

396 NOLONI  GHATOWAR 50 

397 PRIYA SONOWAL 50 

398 ARPANA SONOWAL 50 

399 BHANUPRIYA GOGOI 49.8 

400 NIHARIKA  NEOG 49.8 

401 MANORANJAN BARUAH 49.8 

402 PRATIMA  THAPA 49.8 

403 KAMAL KRISHNA  SAIKIA 49.8 

404 CHAYANJITA BORUAH 49.8 

405 PRAGYAN  RABHA 49.8 

406 PRIYANKI  MALAKAR 49.8 

407 PUJYA KHATTIYA DEORI 49.78 

408 NAZREEN BEGUM 49.6 

409 MANASH GOGOI 49.6 

410 BIKASH DUTTA 49.6 

411 SIKHAMONI  SONOWAL 49.6 

412 JAINAB BEGUM 49.4 



413 AYUSH KUMAR SAHU 49.4 

414 HIMU BURAGOHAIN 49.4 

415 CHANDAN SONOWAL 49.4 

416 DIPTA KANTHA SAIKIA 49.2 

417 PRATYUSH BURAGOHAIN 49.2 

418 BINOY SONA 49.2 

419 MAINA  BASUMATARY 49.2 

420 CHAYANIKA BORI 49.2 

421 RASHMI SAHA 49 

422 RITURAJ CHINTEY 49 

423 MAYURI SAIKIA  SONOWAL 49 

424 PRIYANKA HAZARIKA 49 

425 JYOTI KUMARI THAKUR 48.8 

426 TINA GOGOI 48.8 

427 PRASTUTI  BARUAH 48.8 

428 MALLIKA  SONOWAL 48.8 

429 SONAM DAS 48.64 

430 JASAN SINGPHO 48.6 

431 DEBOSHREE CHAKRABORTY 48.4 

432 DHRUBAJYOTI  BURAGOHAIN 48.2 

433 NEHA ROY 48 

434 PUNAM SHARMA 48 

435 ABHI DUTTA 48 



436 JAHNOVI TAMANG 48 

437 AARTI KUMARI SAH 47.8 

438 NANDITA CHAKRABORTY 47.8 

439 MINARBHA BHARATI 47.6 

440 PUJA  CHETIA 47.6 

441 BIKI  SONOWAL 47.6 

442 DEEP KUMAR RAJAK 47.6 

443 RADHA MAHATOO 47.4 

444 DIKSHITA SONOWAL 47.4 

445 DIVYA MILI 47.4 

446 DIPIKA KUMARI DOOM 47.4 

447 ROHIT LAMA 47.2 

448 ESHA SONOWAL 47.2 

449 JINA CHETIA 47 

450 RASHMI SIKHA DEKA 47 

451 RAJ KONWAR 47 

452 ABHILASH  SONOWAL 47 

453 BASANTA VIKASH  SONOWAL 47 

454 VISHAL BALMIKI 47 

455 PRIYA THAKUR 46.8 

456 BORNALI  BARMAN 46.8 

457 ARUP MECH 46.8 

458 SIWANGI  DEB 46.6 



459 DITHAK HAZARIKA 46.6 

460 KISHORE KONWAR 46.4 

461 MADHURJYA GOGOI 46.4 

462 HIMALAY GOGOI 46.2 

463 SHANTU GOGOI 46 

464 MANJEET CHAKMA 46 

465 SUPRYA TAPADER 46 

466 JIMI GOGOI 45.8 

467 ROSEMONI BARUAH 45.6 

468 RISHABH KUMAR BORAH 45.6 

469 RUCHI KUMARI SHAH 45.4 

470 ASLAM HAQUE 45.4 

471 JIMPEE HAZARIKA 45.4 

472 KULDEEP BHUYAN 45.4 

473 PUJA  PAIK 45.2 

474 RAJAKUL HAQUE 45 

475 NARGISH SULTANA 45 

476 SUKANYA DAS 45 

477 AKASH  GOWALA 45 

478 AMIRT  CHUNGKURANG 45 

479 JOHN BO 45 

Category-OBC/MOBC 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 PRIYAMONI  KUNCH 69.2 



2 BORAKHA SENAPOTI 69.2 

3 JURI GOGOI 69 

4 JISHNU  HAZARIKA 69 

5 NISTHA  GOGOI 68.8 

6 GYANSHREE DEBNATH 68.8 

7 LUPASHREE GOGOI 68 

8 NIHA NEWAR 68 

9 GYANDEEP GOGOI 68 

10 NIHARIKA  NEOG 67.8 

11 TULIKA MOHAN 67.8 

12 DITIMONI GOGOI 67.6 

13 MIMANSHA  GOHAIN 67.6 

14 ABHIGYAN KHANIKAR 67.6 

15 MUGDHA JYOTI BORAH 67.4 

16 DIBRAJYOTI BORUAH 67.4 

17 MUGDHA JYOTI  BORAH 67.4 

18 NABAMALLIKA GOGOI 67.4 

19 SHIBANI PHUKAN 67.2 

20 KONGKANA  DOWARAH 67.2 

21 NIKUMONI GOGOI 67.2 

22 MANOB GOGOI 67.2 

23 PARTHA PRATIM LAHON 67.2 

24 NOIREETA CHETAPATRA 67 

25 PRIYAKSHI  BHUYAN 67 



26 RUPANKAR  BARUAH 67 

27 RINKUMONI  GOHAIN 67 

28 BHAIRABI  CHAMUAH 66.8 

29 SHARMISTHA KARMAKAR 66.6 

30 DIPIKA  GOGOI 66.6 

31 BORUNJYOTI PATRA 66.6 

32 BORUNJYOTI PATRA 66.6 

33 SNEHA KUMARI SAH 66.6 

34 KAJAL GUPTA 66.4 

35 JUSMI RANEE GOGOI 66.2 

36 RINKI MONI GOGOI 66.2 

37 DHARITRY BORUAH 66 

38 PROMITA  GOGOI 66 

39 ANURAG GOGOI 66 

40 ANUBHUTI CHUTIA 65.8 

41 BEDANTA  DIHINGIA 65.8 

42 NITUMONI CHETIA 65.6 

43 NIKUMONI RAJKONWAR 65.6 

44 TRISHNA GOGOI 65.6 

45 LUISH PRITAM DAS 65.4 

46 MOFIDA  RAHMAN 65.2 

47 PRIYA GOGOI 65 

48 LUNA GOGOI 65 

49 NABARUJ GOGOI 65 



50 RIKI CHUTIA 64.8 

51 DHARITRI GOGOI 64.6 

52 GORINKA GOGOI 64.6 

53 TINA GOGOI 64.4 

54 ISHA GOGOI 64 

55 SUSHMITA  BHUYAN 64 

56 JAKHYAJY0TI GOGOI 64 

57 TRIDIKHA CHUTIA 64 

58 MURCHANA PHUKON 63.6 

59 ANURAG BORA 63.6 

60 JESSICA BORUAH 63.6 

61 PRIYONKA GOGOI 63.4 

62 JOYSHREE  MORAN 63.2 

63 KALYANI DUTTA 63.2 

64 BHAIRAB BARUAH 63.2 

65 HIRAK JYOTI  GOGOI 63 

66 DITIMOIN GOGOI 62.67 

67 ANANYA SENAPATI 62.6 

68 LIPIKA LAHON 62.6 

69 SAYANTINI DUTTA 62.4 

70 MAINE BORAH 62.2 

71 NUPURJIT  DIHINGIA 62.2 

72 PUJA KUMARI RANA 62.2 

73 MRINMOY DUTTA 62 



74 JOYPRAKASH GOGOI 61.6 

75 NIRAJ BARUAH 61.6 

76 DEEPJYOTI KAITA 61.6 

77 PRIYANKA PRADHAN 61.6 

78 ANGKITA PAUL 61.4 

79 SHAHIL ALI 61.4 

80 RAKHI BORUAH 61.4 

81 BOBITA BORAH 61.2 

82 AKRUTI  BISWAKARMA 61 

83 BRISTI BONYA GOGOI 60.8 

84 OM PRAKASH CHANGMAI 60.6 

85 ANURAG BORGPHAIN 60.4 

86 KOBITA SAIKIA 60.2 

87 SANTANU CHUTIA 60.2 

88 TUSHAR KAMAL CHETIA 60.2 

89 ANUP SAIKIA 60 

90 DILARA AHMED 60 

91 TIRTHA JYOTI CHUTIA 60 

92 ANTARIKSH GOGOI 59.6 

93 PINA GOGOI 59.6 

94 SANGITA DEBNATH 59.6 

95 SHAKIB ANSARY 59.6 

96 RANA  BHUYAN 59.6 

97 BISWAJIT  CHANGMAI 59.4 



98 KAUSTOV SAIKIA 59.4 

99 BHITALI GOGOI 59.4 

100 KONKONA NEOG 59.2 

101 EZEKIEL LAKRA 59.2 

102 PRITISHNA BORA 59.2 

103 RITISHNA CHETRY 59 

104 RUPAMJYOTI GOHAIN 58.8 

105 RAHUL CHETIA 58.6 

106 BARNA  SAIKIA 58.4 

107 GARGI PHUKAN 58.2 

108 TINA  RAJKHOWA 58.2 

109 ROSHNI  DEVI 58.2 

110 TRIBENI CHETIA 58 

111 HEMAN KUMAR DAS 58 

112 NITISH GOHAIN 57.8 

113 NIMPI GOGOI 57.8 

114 HEMA  BHAJU 57.6 

115 SHIKHAMONI  BORGOHAIN 57.6 

116 TEJASHREE KHANIKAR 57.4 

117 PUSPIKA GOGOI 57.4 

118 PRITIREKHA  CHETIA 57.4 

119 ELISHA KUJUR 57.4 

120 PARAG JYOTI  BURAGOHAIN 57.4 

121 ASHIM MOUT 57.2 



122 SONU  LIMBU 57.2 

123 NAMITA CHIRING 57 

124 JUPITARA BORAH 57 

125 PRITY GOGOI 56.8 

126 LONA KONWAR 56.8 

127 PARAG JYOTI CHETIA 56.6 

128 PORINITA GOGOI 56.6 

129 PRAKASH GOGOI 56.4 

130 PRARTHANA SENCHOWA 56.4 

131 RANA PROTIM  BHARALI 56.2 

132 JOYANTA BORA 56 

133 RINKIMONI  CHETIA 56 

134 JURI  PHUKAN 56 

135 ISHANU  GOHAIN 56 

136 PRIYANKA NEWAR 55.8 

137 SNIGDHA BORAH 55.8 

138 RAKTIM BORUAH 55.8 

139 UDAYJYOTI BORUAH 55.8 

140 ABANTIKA DUTTA 55.67 

141 LAKHI  GOGOI 55.6 

142 ANISHA SAIKIA 55.4 

143 SUMSUMI SAIKIA 55.4 

144 NIKITA GAYAN 55.2 

145 TWINKLE GOGOI 55 



146 HORESWAR  KHERIA 55 

147 KARABI BORPATRA GOHAIN 55 

148 IPSITA  DEWGHARIA 55 

149 KUNHI  BURAGOHAIN 55 

150 NAINA  MURMUR 54.8 

151 ASHINI  CHETIA 54.8 

152 KRISHNA SAIKIA 54.8 

153 LISA KONWAR 54.6 

154 JUMITA BHUJEL 54.6 

155 PINKEY DUTTA 54.6 

156 BARBI GOGOI 54.6 

157 SAMIRAN  CHANGMAI 54.6 

158 PRIYANKI  PHUKAN 54.4 

159 BRIZ RAJ PHUKAN 54.4 

160 PRIYANKA BHUYAN 54.4 

161 MASUM  MOHAN 54.2 

162 SUMITRA  GOGOI 54 

163 MITALI  BARUAH 54 

164 REKHA RANI BORA 53.8 

165 AYESHA  KHATOON 53.6 

166 SHYAMOLI HANDIQUE 53.6 

167 DEBAJANI DOWARAH 53.4 

168 PANKHI BHUYAN 53.2 

169 ROHIT DEB 53.2 



170 MADHURIMA BORUAH 53.2 

171 IPSIT PHUKON 53.2 

172 KRISHNAMONI DIHINGIA 53.2 

173 CHRISTINA NEWAR 53.2 

174 BIDIKHA  GOGOI 52.8 

175 ROHAN KUMAR DAS 52.8 

176 RAKHI DEHINGIA 52.6 

177 CHAYANIKA CHETIA 52.6 

178 MERINA BORGOHAIN 52.6 

179 DHARITRI CHETIA 52.4 

180 ANAMIKA GOGOI 52.2 

181 MARINA NAG 52.2 

182 CHIRANJEEB GOGOI 52 

183 PALLABI GOGOI 51.6 

184 SUYETA SAH 51.6 

185 HIRAK JYOTI  DUTTA 51.6 

186 HIRAK JYOTI DUTTA 51.6 

187 SIKHAMONI GOGOI 51.6 

188 BOBITA TELI 51.4 

189 
LAKHYA JYOTI  BORPATRA 

GOHAIN 
51.4 

190 VIVITA POWDEL 51.4 

191 FIZA HUSSAIN 51.4 

192 GAUTAM YADAV 51.2 

193 HARJIT DOHUTIA 51.2 



194 DHRUBA JYOTI NEOG 51 

195 PRANAMI GOGOI 50.8 

196 NIHA GOGOI 50.8 

197 NIHAR CHETIA 50.8 

198 MITASHREE GOHAIN 50.4 

199 AMAR RAI 50.2 

200 MRIDUSMITA BARUAH 50 

201 NOLONI  GHATOWAR 50 

202 BHANUPRIYA GOGOI 49.8 

203 NIHARIKA  NEOG 49.8 

204 MANORANJAN BARUAH 49.8 

205 PRATIMA  THAPA 49.8 

206 KAMAL KRISHNA  SAIKIA 49.8 

207 CHAYANJITA BORUAH 49.8 

208 BIKASH DUTTA 49.6 

209 HIMU BURAGOHAIN 49.4 

210 DIPTA KANTHA SAIKIA 49.2 

211 PRATYUSH BURAGOHAIN 49.2 

212 BINOY SONA 49.2 

213 JYOTI KUMARI THAKUR 48.8 

214 TINA GOGOI 48.8 

215 PRASTUTI  BARUAH 48.8 

216 DHRUBAJYOTI  BURAGOHAIN 48.2 

217 ABHI DUTTA 48 



218 JAHNOVI TAMANG 48 

219 MINARBHA BHARATI 47.6 

220 PUJA  CHETIA 47.6 

221 JINA CHETIA 47 

222 RASHMI SIKHA DEKA 47 

223 RAJ KONWAR 47 

224 SIWANGI  DEB 46.6 

225 KISHORE KONWAR 46.4 

226 MADHURJYA GOGOI 46.4 

227 HIMALAY GOGOI 46.2 

228 SHANTU GOGOI 46 

229 ROSEMONI BARUAH 45.6 

230 RISHABH KUMAR BORAH 45.6 

231 JIMPEE HAZARIKA 45.4 

232 KULDEEP BHUYAN 45.4 

   

   
Category-ST(P) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 NISHI SONOWAL 66.4 

2 JAHNABI DEORI 66.2 

3 CHANAKYA DOLEY 66 

4 MANAB JYOTI SONOWAL 65.8 

5 DEEPSHIKA BORSAIKIA 65.8 

6 PAMPI LAGACHU 65.6 

7 SENASHREE DOLEY 64.8 

8 DURLOV SONOWAL 64.6 



9 CHAYANIKA SONOWAL 64.4 

10 LELEENA  DOLEY 64 

11 KARISHMA BORO 64 

12 BIPLOB SONOWAL 63.8 

13 HARSHITA DEORI 63.4 

14 BHABANANDA PEGU 63.2 

15 KRISHTINA  SONOWAL 63 

16 TINGKUMONI PEGU 62.2 

17 DIPSHIKHA SONOWAL 62 

18 BIJULI BORO 61.8 

19 RIKTOM SONOWAL 61.6 

20 MAHIMA KAMANA 60.6 

21 HEMANTA PEGU 60.4 

22 KARSANG  DOLEY 60 

23 MRINMAY SONOWAL 59.6 

24 GOUTOM  SONOWAL 59.2 

25 KHONJANA  SAIKIA 59.2 

26 GOUTOM SONOWAL 59.2 

27 GOKUL PANGING 59 

28 RIKHITA  SAIKIA 59 

29 SHARAT CHANDRA KAMAN 59 

30 MRINMOY SONOWAL 59 

31 BIDYUT DOLEY 58.8 

32 GAUTAM BOKALIAL 58.6 

33 JASMIN  NARAH 58.6 

34 DEEPAK  HAZARIKA 58.4 

35 ANDRY  CHAROH 58.4 

36 PRAKASH CHINTEY 58.4 

37 ANDRY  CHAROH 58.4 

38 MRINALI MILI 58.2 

39 BIMAN SONOWAL 58.2 



40 BHOBESH SONOWAL 57.8 

41 MAUSAM  BORAH 57.4 

42 ANGGIK KUMAR DEORI 57.2 

43 BHARATI  TAYE 57 

44 LONEE TAYENG 57 

45 APARAJITA DAS 57 

46 ANKITA SONOWAL 57 

47 GITANJALI DOLEY 57 

48 HARSHAJYOTI DEORI 56.8 

49 KANKANA CHOLONG 56.4 

50 PROTISTHA SONOWAL 56 

51 LEANDER  DAO 56 

52 RUKMINI  DAS 55.8 

53 PULABIKA PEGU 55.8 

54 GARGEE SONOWAL 55.6 

55 RITA SENABORIYA DEORI 55.4 

56 MEGHA DEORI 55.4 

57 NAYANJYOTI PANYANG 55 

58 LAKHIKANTA  MISSONG 54.8 

59 JAMINI PEGU 54.6 

60 BIBHUTI SONOWAL 54.4 

61 MONIKA NAMCHOOM 54.2 

62 HIMANGINI SAIKIA 54.2 

63 NEHA  SONOWAL 54 

64 JURI PEGU 54 

65 MRIGANKHI SONOWAL 53.8 

66 AMOS MORANG 53.6 

67 PRODUNYA DOLEY 53.6 

68 BHANU KHATTIYA DEORI 53.2 

69 PRANJAL SONOWAL 53.2 

70 METHINA  HOPAK 52.8 



71 SIVASANKAR PEGU 52.8 

72 ANAMIKA SONOWAL 52.6 

73 MARSHAL DAO 52.4 

74 NIHARIKA  NIRMOLIA 52.2 

75 MUKUNDA SONOWAL 52 

76 PRADYUT `SAIKIA 51.8 

77 JAGAT SONOWAL 51.6 

78 JAGAT SONOWAL 51.6 

79 ANURAG KARDONG 51.2 

80 PRADYUT  DEORI 50.8 

81 PRIYA SONOWAL 50 

82 ARPANA SONOWAL 50 

83 PRAGYAN  RABHA 49.8 

84 PUJYA KHATTIYA DEORI 49.78 

85 SIKHAMONI  SONOWAL 49.6 

86 CHANDAN SONOWAL 49.4 

87 MAINA  BASUMATARY 49.2 

88 CHAYANIKA BORI 49.2 

89 RITURAJ CHINTEY 49 

90 MAYURI SAIKIA  SONOWAL 49 

91 PRIYANKA HAZARIKA 49 

92 MALLIKA  SONOWAL 48.8 

93 BIKI  SONOWAL 47.6 

94 DIKSHITA SONOWAL 47.4 

95 DIVYA MILI 47.4 

96 ESHA SONOWAL 47.2 

97 ABHILASH  SONOWAL 47 

98 BASANTA VIKASH  SONOWAL 47 

99 ARUP MECH 46.8 

100 DITHAK HAZARIKA 46.6 

101 AMIRT  CHUNGKURANG 45 



Category-ST(H) 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 YANGAM YORDUNG 56.8 

2 CHOW THOUNKHAM MONGKHOM 55.8 

3 THOUN KHAM MONGKHOM 55 

4 TESAM  KANGLOM 54.6 

5 NAAMCHA WANGSU 53.4 

6 DELIN MATEY 53.4 

7 JASAN SINGPHO 48.6 

8 MANJEET CHAKMA 46 

9 JOHN BO 45 

Category-SC 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 RISHA HAZARIKA 56.6 

2 KARAN BALMIKI 55.4 

3 PRIYANKA DAS 55.2 

4 TONMOY JYOTI DAS 54.4 

5 SAURAVJYOTI DAS 54 

6 REKHA RASHMI DAS 53.6 

7 DHARMISTHA HAZARIKA 52.4 

8 CHIMPI DAS 51 

9 PRIYANKI  MALAKAR 49.8 

10 SONAM DAS 48.64 

11 DEEP KUMAR RAJAK 47.6 

12 DIPIKA KUMARI DOOM 47.4 

13 VISHAL BALMIKI 47 

14 SUPRYA TAPADER 46 

Cultural Quota 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 MIMANSHA  GOHAIN 67.6 

2 MUGDHA JYOTI BORAH 67.4 



3 MUGDHA JYOTI  BORAH 67.4 

4 SHARMISTHA KARMAKAR 66.6 

5 ANUBHUTI CHUTIA 65.8 

6 MURCHANA PHUKON 63.6 

7 JESSICA BORUAH 63.6 

8 ANANYA SENAPATI 62.6 

9 SAYANTINI DUTTA 62.4 

10 BOBITA SEN 62.2 

11 PARLI DUTTA 61 

12 IPSITA BORDOLOI 60.6 

13 PINA GOGOI 59.6 

14 SNIGDHA BORAH 55.8 

15 PRIYANKA DAS 55.2 

16 PRANAMI GOGOI 50.8 

17 BHANUPRIYA GOGOI 49.8 

18 DIVYA MILI 47.4 

19 SUPRYA TAPADER 46 

NSS/NCC Quota 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 SHIBANI PHUKAN 67.2 

2 BEDANTA  DIHINGIA 65.8 

3 ANU  DEBNATH 63.8 

4 NEHA MONI DEKA 61.8 

5 SUSHMITA BHATTARAI 61 

6 BHOBESH SONOWAL 57.8 

7 ANOL  BHATTACHARJEE 57.8 

8 ANGGIK KUMAR DEORI 57.2 

9 ANU  DEBNATH 55.6 

10 NIKITA GAYAN 55.2 

11 ASHINI  CHETIA 54.8 

12 MONIKA NAMCHOOM 54.2 



13 MARSHAL DAO 52.4 

14 SMITA  GHOSH 50 

15 NANDITA CHAKRABORTY 47.8 

16 MINARBHA BHARATI 47.6 

17 JOHN BO 45 

Sports Quota 

Sl. No. Name HS Percentage 

1 ASHIM MOUT 57.2 

2 DEEP KUMAR RAJAK 47.6 

3 BIKI  SONOWAL 47.6 

4 KULDEEP BHUYAN 45.4 

5 AKASH  GOWALA 45 

 

 

 

                     Sd/ 

            (Dr. A. K. Dutta) 

Chairman, Admission Committee 

                         B.A. 1st Semester: 2019 


